HOLDER. HUNI
RUSSELL mOODY

Roadways & NSP Milestone Schedule
01/20/14 thru 04/30/14
Activity:
Mobilize & install traffic control signage /devices for Detour Route with the exception of the ADA improvements
Roadways site fencing / erosion control installed around Brown Lot / MLK Bridge
GA Power construct MARTA ductbank south of the GA Dome
GA Power construct power ductbank along Northside Drive & Mitchell Street
Close MLK Bridge and begin detour
Demolish MLK Bridge
Implementation of ADA improvements along Detour Route
Relocate GA Dome broadcast box
Install temporary parking for GA Dome Box Office
Grading and installation of Temporary Mangum
Tie-in new utilities at North Existing Mangum and Mitchell Street
Abate / Demo Mount Vernon Church
Mobilize & install erosion control and site fencing for the NSP
Close GA Dome Drive, Haynes Street, and Mitchell Street Connector
Shift traffic from Existing Mangum to Temporary Mangum

City
GWCCA / Private

Start
01/20/14
01/27/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
02/11/14
03/04/14
03/17/14
03/17/14
04/01/14

04/25/14

Complete
01/31/14
02/07/14
04/18/14
04/18/14
02/03/14
03/07/14
02/28/14
02/21/14
02/21/14
04/24/14
04/30/14
04/25/14
04/28/14
04/01/14

04/25/14



