

Roadways & NSP Milestone Schedule 01/20/14 thru 04/30/14

	Activity:	Start	Complete
•	Mobilize & install traffic control signage /devices for Detour Route with the exception of the ADA improvements	01/20/14	01/31/14
•	Roadways site fencing / erosion control installed around Brown Lot / MLK Bridge	01/27/14	02/07/14
•	GA Power construct MARTA ductbank south of the GA Dome	02/03/14	04/18/14
•	GA Power construct power ductbank along Northside Drive & Mitchell Street	02/03/14	04/18/14
•	Close MLK Bridge and begin detour	02/03/14	02/03/14
•	Demolish MLK Bridge	02/03/14	03/07/14
•	Implementation of ADA improvements along Detour Route	02/03/14	02/28/14
•	Relocate GA Dome broadcast box	02/03/14	02/21/14
•	Install temporary parking for GA Dome Box Office	02/03/14	02/21/14
•	Grading and installation of Temporary Mangum	02/11/14	04/24/14
•	Tie-in new utilities at North Existing Mangum and Mitchell Street	03/04/14	04/30/14
•	Abate / Demo Mount Vernon Church	03/17/14	04/25/14
•	Mobilize & install erosion control and site fencing for the NSP	03/17/14	04/28/14
•	Close GA Dome Drive, Haynes Street, and Mitchell Street Connector	04/01/14	04/01/14
•	Shift traffic from Existing Mangum to Temporary Mangum	04/25/14	04/25/14

City

GWCCA / Private